2" NUS Student Medical Education Conference (SMEC) 2006
Friday 8" and Saturday 9" September 2006
Auditorium, Clinical Research Centre, NUS

“Professionalism in Medicine and Medical School”

Day 1 — 8™ Sept 06 (Fri)

Emcees: Ms Jessica Penneycard & Mr Lao Zhentang

Time

12.00
noon

12.45pm

1.00pm

1.10pm

1.40pm

2.10pm

2.40pm

3.00pm

3.10pm

Topic [ Activity

Registration / Lunch

Pre-Conference Activity

Opening Address

Why Professionalism: Is there a Problem in
Medical Practice?

Professionalism in the Medical School

What is Professionalism in Medical Practice?
Defining Core Values

Professionalism Here, There and Everywhere

Setting the Brief for Group Activity 1

Group Activity 1

i Reflect on Core Values of Medical
Professionalism

il Formulate appropriate Core Values of
Medical Professionalism for Medical
Students in Yong Loo Lin School of
Medicine, NUS

iii. Use the existing code of conduct of
Yong Loo Lin School of Medicine, NUS
as reference

Speaker

Dr Dujeepa Samarasekera
Medical Educationist, Medical Education Unit
Yong Loo Lin School of Medicine, NUS

Prof Tan Chorh Chuan
Provost, NUS

Prof Raj Nambiar
President, Singapore Medical Council

Mr Lao Zhentang
President, Medical Society
Yong Loo Lin School of Medicine, NUS

Ms Jessica Penneycard
Medical Undergraduate
Bristol University, UK

Prof Glenn Regehr

Associate Director

University of Toronto, Faculty of Medicine

Wilson Centre for Research in Education, Canada

Ms Serene Thain
Academic Secretary, Medical Society
Yong Loo Lin School of Medicine, NUS

Dr Dujeepa Samarasekera

Medical Educationist, Medical Education Unit
Yong Loo Lin School of Medicine, NUS



4.30pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

Tea Break
(Facilitators / Rapporteurs to gather for
presentation discussion in Symposium Rm 1)

Presentation on Core Values &
Panel Discussion

Professionalism: The NUS Medical Students
Consensus Statement

End of Day 1

Dr Dujeepa Samarasekera to facilitate

NUS Student representative(s)

Prof Alastair V Campbell
Head, Centre for Biomedical Ethics
Yong Loo Lin School of Medicine, NUS

Ms Jessica Penneycard & Mr Partho Roy
Medical Undergraduates
Bristol University, UK



Day 2 — 9 Sept 06 (Sat)

Emcees: Mr Partho Roy & Ms Aishworiya Ramkumar

Time
8.30am

9.00am

9.30am

11.00am

11.30am

12.30pm

1.30pm

1.40pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

3.15pm

4.15pm

Topic / Activity

Registration

Peer Regulation of the Singaporean Medical
Student: Probable? Possible?

Professionalism In Action: Case Studies
- Is This Right Or Wrong?
- What Will You Do?
- Why Did You Do It?

Coffee Break

Implementation — The North American
Experience

Implementation — The UK Experience

Lunch

Setting the Brief for Group Activity 2

Group Activity 2 — Implementation Issues: How
To Make It Work?
= Prepare Guidelines on how the core
values that you have formulated is best
implemented

Tea Break

(Facilitators / Rapporteurs to gather for
presentation discussion in Symposium Rm 1)
International Federation of Medical Students’
Associations & The Future of Global Health

Presentation on Implementation Issues: How
To Make It Work?

Wrap Up / Post Conference Activity

Speaker

Mr Lim Yong Chin
Vice President, Medical Society
Yong Loo Lin School of Medicine, NUS

Prof Alastair V Campbell
Head, Centre for Biomedical Ethics
Yong Loo Lin School of Medicine, NUS

Prof Glenn Regehr

Associate Director

University of Toronto, Faculty of Medicine

Wilson Centre for Research in Education, Canada

Prof Alastair V Campbell
Head, Centre for Biomedical Ethics
Yong Loo Lin School of Medicine, NUS

Dr Dujeepa Samarasekera
Medical Educationist, Medical Education Unit
Yong Loo Lin School of Medicine, NUS

Dr Dujeepa Samarasekera to facilitate

Mr Partho Roy
Medical Undergraduate
Bristol University, UK

NUS Student representative(s)

Prof Glenn Regehr

Associate Director

University of Toronto, Faculty of Medicine

Wilson Centre for Research in Education, Canada

Prof Matthew Gwee

Chairman, International and Education Programs
Medical Education Unit

Yong Loo Lin School of Medicine, NUS



5.00pm  Reaffirmation of Commitment
5.30pm  Dinner

6.00pm  End of Program



