2nd NUS Student Medical Education Conference (SMEC) 2006 Friday 8th and Saturday 9th September 2006 Auditorium, Clinical Research Centre, NUS

"Professionalism in Medicine and Medical School"

Day 1 – 8th Sept 06 (Fri) Emcees: Ms Jessica Penneycard & Mr Lao Zhentang

<u>Time</u>	Topic / Activity	<u>Speaker</u>
12.00 noon	Registration / Lunch	-
12.45pm	Pre-Conference Activity	Dr Dujeepa Samarasekera Medical Educationist, Medical Education Unit Yong Loo Lin School of Medicine, NUS
1.00pm	Opening Address	Prof Tan Chorh Chuan Provost, NUS
1.10pm	Why Professionalism: Is there a Problem in Medical Practice?	Prof Raj Nambiar President, Singapore Medical Council
1.40pm	Professionalism in the Medical School	Mr Lao Zhentang President, Medical Society Yong Loo Lin School of Medicine, NUS
		Ms Jessica Penneycard Medical Undergraduate Bristol University, UK
2.10pm	What is Professionalism in Medical Practice? Defining Core Values	Prof Glenn Regehr Associate Director University of Toronto, Faculty of Medicine Wilson Centre for Research in Education, Canada
2.40pm	Professionalism Here, There and Everywhere	Ms Serene Thain Academic Secretary, Medical Society Yong Loo Lin School of Medicine, NUS
3.00pm	Setting the Brief for Group Activity 1	Dr Dujeepa Samarasekera Medical Educationist, Medical Education Unit Yong Loo Lin School of Medicine, NUS
3.10pm	 Group Activity 1 i. Reflect on Core Values of Medical Professionalism ii. Formulate appropriate Core Values of Medical Professionalism for Medical Students in Yong Loo Lin School of Medicine, NUS iii. Use the existing code of conduct of Yong Loo Lin School of Medicine, NUS as reference 	-

4.30pm	Tea Break (Facilitators / Rapporteurs to gather for presentation discussion in Symposium Rm 1)	Dr Dujeepa Samarasekera to facilitate
5.00pm	Presentation on Core Values & Panel Discussion	NUS Student representative(s)
6.00pm	Professionalism: The NUS Medical Students Consensus Statement	Prof Alastair V Campbell Head, Centre for Biomedical Ethics Yong Loo Lin School of Medicine, NUS Ms Jessica Penneycard & Mr Partho Roy Medical Undergraduates Bristol University, UK

7.00pm End of Day 1

<u>Day 2 – 9th Sept 06 (Sat)</u> Emcees: Mr Partho Roy & Ms Aishworiya Ramkumar

<u>Time</u>	Topic / Activity	<u>Speaker</u>
8.30am	Registration	-
9.00am	Peer Regulation of the Singaporean Medical Student: Probable? Possible?	Mr Lim Yong Chin Vice President, Medical Society Yong Loo Lin School of Medicine, NUS
9.30am	Professionalism In Action: Case Studies - Is This Right Or Wrong? - What Will You Do? - Why Did You Do It?	Prof Alastair V Campbell Head, Centre for Biomedical Ethics Yong Loo Lin School of Medicine, NUS
11.00am	Coffee Break	-
11.30am	Implementation – The North American Experience	Prof Glenn Regehr Associate Director University of Toronto, Faculty of Medicine Wilson Centre for Research in Education, Canada
	Implementation – The UK Experience	Prof Alastair V Campbell Head, Centre for Biomedical Ethics Yong Loo Lin School of Medicine, NUS
12.30pm	Lunch	
1.30pm	Setting the Brief for Group Activity 2	Dr Dujeepa Samarasekera Medical Educationist, Medical Education Unit Yong Loo Lin School of Medicine, NUS
1.40pm	 Group Activity 2 – Implementation Issues: How To Make It Work? Prepare Guidelines on how the core values that you have formulated is best implemented 	-
2.30pm	Tea Break (Facilitators / Rapporteurs to gather for presentation discussion in Symposium Rm 1)	Dr Dujeepa Samarasekera to facilitate
3.00pm	International Federation of Medical Students' Associations & The Future of Global Health	Mr Partho Roy Medical Undergraduate Bristol University, UK
3.15pm	Presentation on Implementation Issues: How To Make It Work?	NUS Student representative(s)
4.15pm	Wrap Up / Post Conference Activity	Prof Glenn Regehr Associate Director University of Toronto, Faculty of Medicine Wilson Centre for Research in Education, Canada
		Prof Matthew Gwee Chairman, International and Education Programs Medical Education Unit Yong Loo Lin School of Medicine, NUS

5.00pm Reaffirmation of Commitment

-

-

-

- 5.30pm Dinner
- 6.00pm End of Program